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DLMS GYM SCHEDU

E w

DAY

MONDAY

November 11

School Day

Intramural
8:10-8:35

3:30-5:00

5:00-6:30

6:30-800

AWAY GAME

TUESDAY

November 12

Team 4vs 2

WEDNESDAY

November 13

Team 6vs 3

THURSDAY

November 14

Team 1vs 4

FRIDAY

November 8

NO SCHOOL

River Hoops

River Hoops

River Hoops

River Hoops

River Hoops




